
 

Reminder of our key December dates 

Every Friday in December is 'Festive Friday' Children can come to school 

in Christmas jumpers or Christmas colours 

 

Monday 2nd Dec Christmas Raffle Draw tickets on sale £2.50 per book of 50p each. Each child will 

bring a book home. Extra tickets are available from the school office. 

Monday 2nd Dec KS1 Winter Crafts sign up on Arbor or at the office. 

Tuesday 3rd Dec KS2 Pantomime trip, wear school uniform and take water bottle. 

Wednesday 4th Dec KS1 Pantomime trip, wear school uniform and take water bottle. 

Friday 6th Dec  Festive Friday 

Friday 6th Dec Flu Vaccines Reception- Year 6 to those who have signed up at 

https://www.northumbriaimmunisations.co.uk/Forms/Flu using code NB108330 

Wednesday 11th Dec KS1 and Reception Nativity in the hall. Parents welcome, 9.15 start. 

Wednesday 11th Dec Friends of Larkspur Christmas Movie Night – Please buy a ticket in advance. £2 per 

pupil which includes popcorn. Please send £2 with your child in an envelope or buy 

from the office from Tuesday 3rd December. 

Thursday 12th Dec KS2 Oliver Production, Parents welcome, 9.15 start. 

Friday 13th Dec Festive Friday, Christmas Jumper Day and Christmas Lunch 

Monday 16th Dec KS1 and Early Years Christmas Party. Pupils can bring their party clothes to change in 

school or go home at lunch time.  

Monday 16th Dec Nursery Christmas Party. Pupils should come in their party clothes. 

Tuesday 17th Dec Nursery Stay and Play with Christmas Crafts and Sing-a-long from 8.30am. 

Tuesday 17th Dec KS2 Christmas Party. Pupils can bring their party clothes to change in school or go 

home at lunch time.  

Thursday 19th Dec Carols by Candlelight and Christmas Raffle Draw, Parents welcome, 9.15am start. 

Friday 20th Dec Festive Friday and last day in school. 

We wish our families a Merry Christmas and enjoyable winter break. 

Monday 6th Jan 2025 Happy New Year and back to school 

 

https://www.northumbriaimmunisations.co.uk/Forms/Flu

